Fertilizer Spreaders

ITALIAN TYPE MOUNTED FERTILIZER SPREADER

Product Details

Italian Type Mounted Fertilizer Spreader

The Fertilizer Spreader allows you to distribute the fertilizer to the soil in a
homogeneous and balanced way.lt distributes the fertilizer exactly at the desired extent,
and in this way, you can adjust your fertilizer amount efficiently.ltalian Model Fertilizer
Spreader has 350 and 500 It tank capacity and 16-18 meters spreading width.

Tecnical Features

Number of Discs pcs
Hopper Capacity It.
Total Width cm
Working Width m
Total Length cm
Total Height cm
P.T.O. rpm
Weight kg
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350

114

16-18

114

121

540

75

500

125

16-18

125

135

540

85




Fertilizer Spreader

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENTS

[talian Type Garden Model Chrome Disc and Wings
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