

#### ITALIAN TYPE MOUNTED FERTILIZER SPREADER

### **Product Details**

### **Italian Type Mounted Fertilizer Spreader**

The Fertilizer Spreader allows you to distribute the fertilizer to the soil in a homogeneous and balanced way. It distributes the fertilizer exactly at the desired extent, and in this way, you can adjust your fertilizer amount efficiently. Italian Model Fertilizer Spreader has 350 and 500 lt tank capacity and 16-18 meters spreading width.

Tecnical Features	Units	Models	
		IFS350	IFS500
Number of Discs	pcs	1	1
Hopper Capacity	lt.	350	500
Total Width	cm	114	125
Working Width	m	16-18	16-18
Total Length	cm	114	125
Total Height	cm	121	135
P.T.O.	rpm	540	540
Weight	kg	75	85

# **AGRIMIR**

## ITALIAN TYPE MOUNTED FERTILIZER SPREADER





# OPTIONAL EQUIPMENTS



AGRIMIR



Italian Type Garden Model

Chrome Disc and Wings